2015-16 SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Thursday August 6, 2015

Institute

Friday August 7, 2015

Teacher Work Days

Monday-Tuesday August 10-11, 2015

First Day of School for Students

Wednesday, August 12, 2015

Labor Day- No School

Monday, September 7, 2015

Fall Break

Monday-Wednesday, October 19- 21, 2015

1/2 day for Students, Parent/Teacher
Conference

Friday, October 30,2015

Veterans Day - No School

Wednesday, November 11, 2015

Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday November 23 -27, 2015

Christmas Break

Monday, December 21, 2015- Friday, January 1st,2016

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Monday, January 4, 2016

Students Return

Tuesday, January 5, 2016

MLK No Students, PD for employees

Monday, January 18, 2016

President's Day- No School
Weather Day, if needed

Monday, February 15, 2016

Spring Break

Monday-Friday March 21-25, 2016

1/2 day for Students, Parent/Teacher
Conference

Friday, April 1, 2016

Last Day for Students

Friday, May 27,2016

Memorial Day - Closed

Monday, May 30, 2016

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Tuesday, May 31, 2016




2016-17 SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Thursday August 4, 2016

Institute

Friday August 5, 2016

Teacher Work Days

Monday-Tuesday August 8-9, 2016

First Day of School for Students

Wednesday, August 10, 2016

Labor Day- No School

Monday, September 5, 2016

Fall Break

Monday-Wednesday, October 17- 19, 2016

1/2 day for Students, Parent/Teacher
Conference

Friday, October 28,2016

Veterans Day - No School

Friday, November 11, 2016

Thanksgiving Break

Monday-Friday November 21 -25, 2016

Christmas Break

Monday, December 19, 2015- Friday, December 30,
2016

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Monday, January 2, 2017

Students Return

Tuesday, January 3, 2017

MLK No Students, PD for employees

Monday, January 16, 2017

President's Day- No School
Weather Day, if needed

Monday, February 20,2017

Spring Break

Monday-Friday March 20-24, 2017

1/2 day for Students, Parent/Teacher
Conference

Friday, April 7,2017

Last Day for Students

Friday, May 26, 2017

Memorial Day - Closed

Monday, May 29, 2017

Flex Day/PD for Employees

Tuesday, May 30, 2017




